CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE :

Nr. delle teste

Dia. scatola min.

Dia. scatola max.
Altezza scatola min.
Altezza scatola max.
Produzione scatola/min.
Potenza motore

Peso netto

Peso lordo

Ingombro

Ingombro imballaggio

50 mm.
100 mm.
70 mm.
320 mm.
300
7.5 KW,
4300 daN.
4600 daN.
2,42x1,68x1,90 Mt.

2,80x2,10x2,20 Mt.




